
 Affiliate Directory, Georgia

State Office: NAMI Georgia

Address 4120 Presidential Pkwy Ste 200
Atlanta, GA 30340

Website https://namiga.org/
Email office@namiga.org
Phone 770-234-0855
Fax (770)234-0237



Local Affiliates

NAMI Albany, GA

Address PO Box 72446
Albany, GA 31708

Website https://namialbanyga.org/
Email albany@namiga.org
Phone 229-329-1444
Service Area Dougherty, Baker, Calhoun, Lee, Mitchell, Randolph, Terrell, and Worth Counties

NAMI Augusta

Address PO Box 3904
Augusta, GA 30914-3904

Website https://namiaugusta.org/
Email augusta@namiga.org
Service Area Richmond, Burke, Columbia, Glasscock, Jefferson, McDuffie, and Warren Counties
Notes Our website is constantly updated with the latest information.

NAMI Baldwin, GA

Email baldwin@namiga.org
Phone 386-846-9881
Service Area Baldwin, Hancock, Jones, Putnam, Washington, and Wilkinson Counties

NAMI Bulloch County, GA

Email bulloch@namiga.org
Service
Area Bulloch, Bryan, Candler, Effingham, Emanuel, Evans, Jenkins, and Screven Counties

Notes FSG, Statesboro, Thursdays, 6:30pm,
https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZIpc-ypqzktHt0R7E8YqBrubhyA_4-Q_tqr#/registration
CSG, Statesboro, Thursdays, 6:00pm,
https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZAlcOquqTgjGdSGIJUHBynhx8vzD8Kuy

Website https://namibullochcounty.org/



NAMI Central Georgia, Inc.

Website https://namiofcentralga.org/
Email marketing@namiofcentralga.org
Phone 478-328-0508
Service Area Houston, Peach, and Crawford Counties, Georgia

NAMI Cobb

Address PO Box 999
Kennesaw, GA 30156-0999

Website www.namicobb.org
Email cobb@namiga.org
Phone 404-695-5333
Service Area Cobb, Bartow, Cherokee, Douglas, and Paulding Counties

NAMI Columbus (GA)

Address PO Box 8581
Columbus, GA 31908-8581

Website https://namicolumbusga.org/
Email columbus@namiga.org
Phone 706-320-3755
Service Area Muscogee, Chattahoochee, Harris, and Talbot Counties

NAMI DeKalb

Address PO Box 2180
Decatur, GA 30031-2180

Website https://www.namidekalb.org/
Email info@namidekalb.org
Service Area DeKalb County, GA

NAMI Douglas County GA

Address 6534 Spring Street
Douglasville, GA 30134

Email douglas@namiga.org
Service Area Douglas County GA


